AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Accountable Care Workgroup
Friday, June 28, 2013, 3:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m. /Eastern Time

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:10 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Mackenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Review of Agenda
— Charles Kennedy, Co-chair

— Grace Terrell, Co-chair
Overview of Workgroup Strategy
Review and Prioritize HIT Functions around Care Coordination

Next Steps/Subgroup on Quality Measures for Accountable Care/Public
Comment

Adjourn



