AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Accountable Care WorkgroupFriday, June 28, 2013, 3:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m. /Eastern Time

3:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call — Mackenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator
3:05 p.m.	Review of Agenda — Charles Kennedy, Co-chair
	— Grace Terrell, Co-chair
3:10 p.m.	Overview of Workgroup Strategy
3:20 p.m.	Review and Prioritize HIT Functions around Care Coordination
3:55 p.m.	Next Steps/Subgroup on Quality Measures for Accountable Care/Public Comment
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn